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Article

i 35-935-PD10W

@ [BUESEiRg| 35-935-Pp11

i 35-935-PD14W
35-935-PFO1W

focd 35-935-PF02B

[BEEEiRE] 35-935-Pro2w
[BUEEiRg] 35-935-Prcsw

_ - Discounts are not applied to this article

Name

Socket, cable entry POWERDOT, D-79mm

Socket, cable entry POWERDOT, D-79mm

Socket, cable entry POWERDOT, adjustable, D-79mm

Socket, cable entry POWERDOT with 2 USB charger, D-79mm

POWERDOT frame

POWERDOT frame, double

POWERDOT frame, double

POWERDOT cover

- - This article will not be available anymore. Please ask about remnants to the customer service specialists.

Prices excluding VAT. The indicated prices may be changed without a prior warning.

Color

black

white

black

white

white

white

white

Diameter, mm

80

80

80

80

80

80.0

80

Price EUR per unit

16.9

22.63

28.5

49.6

11.25

11.25
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